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Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04 
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Ȼɟɥɝɨɪɨɞ (4722)40-23-64 
Ȼɥɚɝɨɜɟɳɟɧɫɤ (4162)22-76-07 
Ȼɪɹɧɫɤ (4832)59-03-52 
ȼɥɚɞɢɜɨɫɬɨɤ (423)249-28-31 
ȼɥɚɞɢɤɚɜɤɚɡ (8672)28-90-48 
ȼɥɚɞɢɦɢɪ (4922)49-43-18 
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ȼɨɪɨɧɟɠ (473)204-51-73 
ȿɤɚɬɟɪɢɧɛɭɪɝ (343)384-55-89 
ɂɜɚɧɨɜɨ (4932)77-34-06 
ɂɠɟɜɫɤ (3412)26-03-58 
ɂɪɤɭɬɫɤ (395)279-98-46 
Ʉɚɡɚɧɶ (843)206-01-48

Ʉɚɥɢɧɢɧɝɪɚɞ (4012)72-03-81 
Ʉɚɥɭɝɚ (4842)92-23-67
Ʉɟɦɟɪɨɜɨ (3842)65-04-62
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Ʌɢɩɟɰɤ (4742)52-20-81 
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ɇɨɜɨɫɢɛɢɪɫɤ (383)227-86-73 
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ɉɟɪɦɶ (342)205-81-47 
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ɋɚɪɚɧɫɤ (8342)22-96-24 
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ɋɟɜɚɫɬɨɩɨɥɶ (8692)22-31-93 
ɋɢɦɮɟɪɨɩɨɥɶ (3652)67-13-56 
ɋɦɨɥɟɧɫɤ (4812)29-41-54 
ɋɨɱɢ (862)225-72-31 
ɋɬɚɜɪɨɩɨɥɶ (8652)20-65-13 
ɋɭɪɝɭɬ (3462)77-98-35

ɋɵɤɬɵɜɤɚɪ (8212)25-95-17 
Ɍɚɦɛɨɜ (4752)50-40-97 
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Ɍɨɥɶɹɬɬɢ (8482)63-91-07 
Ɍɨɦɫɤ (3822)98-41-53 
Ɍɭɥɚ (4872)33-79-87 
Ɍɸɦɟɧɶ (3452)66-21-18 
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ɍɥɶɹɧɨɜɫɤ (8422)24-23-59 
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əɪɨɫɥɚɜɥɶ (4852)69-52-93
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ГОМОГЕНИЗАТОРЫ
 NANOVALVE
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NanoVALVE™ (NVHC)
The patented NanoVALVETM technology 
(EP 0810025B1, IT 1.282.765, US 
5.887.971) offers a revolutionary design 
and profile: optimizing the gap between the 
fixed and moving elements, together with 
the “sharp edge” profile, allow the energy 
generated by the fluid dynamics 
phenomena to be released efficiently onto 
the particles.

Every NanoVALVETM is available in the 
latest 3G version, a configuration in which 
the impact head guide system has been 
perfected, resulting in improved pressure 
regulation and reduced valve sensitivity to 
the high operating temperatures.

mailto:gsg@nt-rt.ru


HOMOGENIZING VALVES

NanoVALVE™HP (NVHP)
NanoVALVETMHP is ideal for processing antibiotics, 
additives and any production process up to 700 bar. Its 
design is covered by an international patent for fibrous 
product applications (PCI/IB 2014/058613). The 
special profile has been designed following the same 
high-efficiency principle used in the NanoVALVETM 
3G, which reduces energy and operating consumption 
while improv-ing the homogenization conditions, even 
in the nutraceutical, probiotic and biotechnology 
markets. NanoVALVETMHP is the perfect solution for 
both latest-generation homogenizers and machines 
that are already in operation; it can be installed as a 
retrofit kit in sanitary and aseptic process systems.

Applications
NanoVALVETMHP can be used in various production 
processes, from food, including foodstuffs containing 
favourings, probiotics and emulsions, to the chemical, 
pharmaceutical, cosmetics 
and biotechnology industries. NanoVALVETMHP is 
particularly suitable for applications that require high 
particle dispersion down to micron or nano level, such 
as:

• Vaccine preparation
• Parental nutrition
• Nanocellulose (NFC)
• Products containing additives, flavourings and 

stabilizers.

NanoVALVETMHP valves can be installed on Ariete 
models from the Ariete Homogenizer 3090 to the 
Ariete Homogenizer 5400 for operating pressures 
from 250 to 700 bar and for production capacities 
from 5,000 to 32,000 l/h.

Specifically designed for medium process pressures 
and to improve efficiency, the NanoVALVETMHP 
optimizes the degree of homogenization at lower 
pressures compared to traditional valves, reducing 
energy and spare parts consumption, and 
consequently reducing environmental impact.

The Revolutionary Features

• Flexibility: different valve profiles and dimensions 
depending on the capacity

• Reversibility: the homogenizing valve is composed 
of two parts, both of which are reversible

• Ceramic version available
• Longer valve parts lifetime
• Aseptic version available
• Easy assembly and maintenance
• 3-A compliant
• Can be adapted to all homogenizer brands as a 

retrofit kit



Energy reduction
The effectiveness of the energy used can be maximized 
thanks to the advanced technology, allowing particle 
reduction with 30% less homogenizing pressure for the 
same performance on the product, which reduces both 
mechanical wear and energy consumption.

Tests on yoghurt have shown that, using the same 
pressure, it is possible to obtain 20% greater product 
viscosity, making it smooth and creamy with better flavour 
and colour, thanks also to a reduction in additive and 
protein quantities. NanoVALVE™ is suitable for pressures 
up to 250 bar, depending on the required capacity.

Materials
With the aim of providing specific solutions for any product 
type, GEA offers a variety of materials suitable for high-
pressure processing. Based on comparative and lifetime 
tests, tungsten carbide has been chosen as the standard 
material, while two types of ceramic (Silicon Nitride and 
Zirconium Oxide) are recommended for abrasive products. 

In fact, the homogenizing valve lifetime is greatly influenced 
by the product being processed and the operating pressure. 

Std valve 
and Re+VALVE 

NanoVALVE™ 
(NVHC) 

NanoVALVE™H
P (NVHP)

Are available both 
in tungsten carbide 
and 
Ceramic (Silicon 
Nitride and 
Zirconium Oxide)

Tungsten Carbide

Available in 
Tungsten 
Carbide and in 
Ceramic
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Ⱥɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231 
Ⱥɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56 
Ⱥɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72 
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04 
Ȼɚɪɧɚɭɥ (3852)73-04-60 
Ȼɟɥɝɨɪɨɞ (4722)40-23-64 
Ȼɥɚɝɨɜɟɳɟɧɫɤ (4162)22-76-07 
Ȼɪɹɧɫɤ (4832)59-03-52 
ȼɥɚɞɢɜɨɫɬɨɤ (423)249-28-31 
ȼɥɚɞɢɤɚɜɤɚɡ (8672)28-90-48 
ȼɥɚɞɢɦɢɪ (4922)49-43-18 
ȼɨɥɝɨɝɪɚɞ (844)278-03-48 
ȼɨɥɨɝɞɚ (8172)26-41-59 
ȼɨɪɨɧɟɠ (473)204-51-73 
ȿɤɚɬɟɪɢɧɛɭɪɝ (343)384-55-89 
ɂɜɚɧɨɜɨ (4932)77-34-06 
ɂɠɟɜɫɤ (3412)26-03-58 
ɂɪɤɭɬɫɤ (395)279-98-46 
Ʉɚɡɚɧɶ (843)206-01-48

Ʉɚɥɢɧɢɧɝɪɚɞ (4012)72-03-81 
Ʉɚɥɭɝɚ (4842)92-23-67
Ʉɟɦɟɪɨɜɨ (3842)65-04-62
Ʉɢɪɨɜ (8332)68-02-04
Ʉɨɥɨɦɧɚ (4966)23-41-49 
Ʉɨɫɬɪɨɦɚ (4942)77-07-48 
Ʉɪɚɫɧɨɞɚɪ (861)203-40-90 
Ʉɪɚɫɧɨɹɪɫɤ (391)204-63-61 
Ʉɭɪɝɚɧ (3522)50-90-47
Ʉɭɪɫɤ (4712)77-13-04
Ʌɢɩɟɰɤ (4742)52-20-81 
Ɇɚɝɧɢɬɨɝɨɪɫɤ (3519)55-03-13 
Ɇɨɫɤɜɚ (495)268-04-70
Ɇɭɪɦɚɧɫɤ (8152)59-64-93 
ɇɚɛɟɪɟɠɧɵɟ ɑɟɥɧɵ (8552)20-53-41 
ɇɢɠɧɢɣ ɇɨɜɝɨɪɨɞ (831)429-08-12 
ɇɨɜɨɤɭɡɧɟɰɤ (3843)20-46-81 
ɇɨɜɨɫɢɛɢɪɫɤ (383)227-86-73 
ɇɨɹɛɪɶɫɤ(3496)41-32-12

Ɉɦɫɤ (3812)21-46-40
Ɉɪɟɥ (4862)44-53-42 
Ɉɪɟɧɛɭɪɝ (3532)37-68-04 
ɉɟɧɡɚ (8412)22-31-16
ɉɟɪɦɶ (342)205-81-47 
ɉɟɬɪɨɡɚɜɨɞɫɤ (8142)55-98-37 
ɉɫɤɨɜ (8112)59-10-37
Ɋɨɫɬɨɜ�ɧɚ�Ⱦɨɧɭ (863)308-18-15 
Ɋɹɡɚɧɶ (4912)46-61-64 
ɋɚɦɚɪɚ (846)206-03-16
ɋɚɧɤɬ�ɉɟɬɟɪɛɭɪɝ �812)309-46-40 
ɋɚɪɚɧɫɤ (8342)22-96-24 
ɋɚɪɚɬɨɜ (845)249-38-78 
ɋɟɜɚɫɬɨɩɨɥɶ (8692)22-31-93 
ɋɢɦɮɟɪɨɩɨɥɶ (3652)67-13-56 
ɋɦɨɥɟɧɫɤ (4812)29-41-54 
ɋɨɱɢ (862)225-72-31 
ɋɬɚɜɪɨɩɨɥɶ (8652)20-65-13 
ɋɭɪɝɭɬ (3462)77-98-35

ɋɵɤɬɵɜɤɚɪ (8212)25-95-17 
Ɍɚɦɛɨɜ (4752)50-40-97 
Ɍɜɟɪɶ (4822)63-31-35 
Ɍɨɥɶɹɬɬɢ (8482)63-91-07 
Ɍɨɦɫɤ (3822)98-41-53 
Ɍɭɥɚ (4872)33-79-87 
Ɍɸɦɟɧɶ (3452)66-21-18 
ɍɥɚɧ�ɍɞɷ (3012)59-97-51 
ɍɥɶɹɧɨɜɫɤ (8422)24-23-59 
ɍɮɚ (347)229-48-12 
ɏɚɛɚɪɨɜɫɤ (4212)92-98-04 
ɑɟɛɨɤɫɚɪɵ (8352)28-53-07 
ɑɟɥɹɛɢɧɫɤ (351)202-03-61 
ɑɟɪɟɩɨɜɟɰ (8202)49-02-64 
ɑɢɬɚ (3022)38-34-83 
əɤɭɬɫɤ (4112)23-90-97 
əɪɨɫɥɚɜɥɶ (4852)69-52-93

Ɋɨɫɫɢɹ  +7(495)268-04-70 Ʉɚɡɚɯɫɬɚɧ  +7(7172)727-132 Ʉɢɪɝɢɡɢɹ  +996(312)96-26-47
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